
Fire Marshal Stats

%
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total Increase

FY 2006 35 127 440 42 644
FY 2007 392 355 367 283 1,397 117%
FY 2008 259 176 523 252 1,210 -13%
FY 2009 246 229 435 247 1,157 -4%
FY2010 239 0 0 0 239 -3%

%
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total Increase

FY 2006 22 67 55 80 224
FY 2007 21 8 34 98 161 -28%
FY 2008 55 35 97 81 268 66%
FY 2009 52 66 68 50 236 -12%
FY 2010 31 31 -40%

Nuisance Abatement Complaints

Month reflects the time complaint was entered into the system.  

Due to change in staff, December & January '08 complaints were entered into the system in Feburary.
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Fire Marshal Stats

%
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total Increase

FY 2006 780$           3,865$        9,555$        3,275$      17,475$        
FY 2007 8,790$        9,495$        8,985$        6,505$      33,775$        93%
FY 2008 6,415$        5,105$        11,380$      6,185$      29,085$        -14%
FY 2009 4,690$        5,005$        8,180$        5,211$      23,086$        -21%
FY2010 4,650$        4,650$          -1%

Burn Ban in effect

6/21/05 to 3/19/06

6/13/07 to 10/17/08

7/22/08 to 8/21/08

Increase due to Outdoor Burn Ban Lifted

Fees Collected

$0.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$4,500.00

Octo
be

r

Nov
em

be
r

Dec
em

be
r

Ja
nu

ar
y

Feb
ru

ary

M
ar

ch
Apr

il
M

ay
Ju

ne Ju
ly

Aug
us

t

Sep
tem

be
r

FY 2006 FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

2 of 2


